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POOL ADMINISTRATORS


For administrative services and 


questions relating to pool operations





RPA Local Team


18201 Von Karman #200


Irvine, CA 92612





Beth Lyons


Executive Director


Phone: 949.349.9879


� HYPERLINK "mailto:beth_lyons@riskpooladministrators.com" �beth_lyons@riskpooladministrators.com�





RPA National Team


2850 Golf Road


Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 





Tyler LaMantia


Director of Pool Administration


Phone: 630.285.4344


� HYPERLINK "mailto:tyler_lamantia@riskpooladministrators.com" �tyler_lamantia@riskpooladministrators.com�





Cindy LaMantia


Senior Director


Phone: 630.285.4375


� HYPERLINK "mailto:cindy_lamantia@riskpooladministrators.com" �cindy_lamantia@riskpooladministrators.com�





John Nielsen


Assistant Executive Director


Phone: 216.654.9386


john_nielsen@riskpooladministrators.com








Loss Control Services


For loss control advice, trainings, 


programs and ICRMA university


Bob May


Director of Loss Control


(760) 221-8205


Biem47@outlook.com











cLAIMS LITIGATION MANAGERS


For assistance regarding claims





Carl Warren


P.O. Box 25180


Santa Ana, CA 92799


ICRMAclaims@carlwarren.com





liability


John M. Beringer


Liability Program Manager


Phone: 714.458.7045


� HYPERLINK "mailto:jberinger@carlwarren.com" �jberinger@carlwarren.com�





workers’ compensation


Robert Tran


Workers’ Compensation Program Manager


Phone: 860.610.8370


� HYPERLINK "mailto:RTran@CarlWarren.com" �RTran@CarlWarren.com�





AdminSure


3380 Shelby Street


Ontario, CA 91764-5566





PROPERTY/AUTO PHYISCAL DAMAGE


Mike Reed


Property/Auto Physical Damage Program Manager


Phone: 909.612.5644


� HYPERLINK "mailto:mreed@adminsure.com" �mreed@adminsure.com�














INTERIM GENERAL COUNSEL &


COVERAGE COUNSEL


The Board’s advisor on coverage, legal documents and pool actions





Johnson Schachter & Lewis


2180 Harvard Street, Suite 560


Sacramento, CA 95815





 Luther Lewis


Phone: 916.921.5800


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Luther@jsl-law.com" �Luther@jsl-law.com�




















FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT TEAM


For questions regarding billing, 


payments and reimbursements





Artex


1635 N Greenfield Rd, Ste 127


Mesa, AZ 85205


� HYPERLINK "mailto:icrma@jpmcpa.com" �icrma@jpmcpa.com�





Diana Dunkin-Vasquez


Finance Director


Phone: 480.758.3291


diana_dunkinvasquez@artexrisk.com





Matt Anderson


Finance Manager


Phone: 480.718.2125


matt_anderson@artexrisk.com





�


SERVICE TEAM


As of January 4, 2018















